
LIMONCELLO GIN AND TONIC £ 8.40 
Italian Gin, Lemoncello, Tonic

and Lime 

BIRRA PERONI -33 cl
Zero alcohol  

BIRRA PERONI – 33 cl
Gluten free beer,
Vol 5.1% 

BIRRA ICHNUSA – 33 cl 
Italian lager, 
Vol 4.7% 

BIRRA MORETTI – 66 cl 
Italian Lager, 
Vol 4.6% 

£ 2.95

COCKTAILS 

ACQUA FRIZZANTE 
Bottle of Italian sparkling water 

BEERS

BELLINI 
Prosecco and Peach Juice 

 
RADLER 

APEROL SPRITZ 
Aperol, Prosecco and
Soda 

 £ 4.20 

£ 5.90 

£ 3.50 

£ 4.60 

£ 9.00 

£ 8.30 

£ 8.90 

£ 7.90 

£ 7.90 

£ 2.10 

£ 3.00 

£ 4.00 

£ 3.30

ACQUA NATURALE 
Bottle of Still Water 

SOFT DRINKS 
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Crodino (italian bitter aperitif) 

SPARKLING FRUIT SOFT DRINKS 
Blood Orange, Chinotto, Lemonade 

FRUIT JUICES 
Peach, Green Apple, Pear 

NEGRONI 
Gin, Campari and Red Martini 

BICICLETTA 
Dry White Wine, Campari and Soda 

Beer mixed with a choice of
lemonade or tonic 

AMARENA GIN AND TONIC Italian
Gin, Fabbri Sour Cherries,
Tonic and Rosemary 

£ 7.90 

SOFT DRINKS 



CHIANTI DOC 
Origin: Toscana 
Vol 12.5% 

VERMENTINO DI SARDEGNA 
Origin: Sardegna , Vol 13.5% 

PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA DOP 
Origin: Puglia, Vol 14% 

PROSECCO BOSCO SPUMANTE DOC 

SANGIOVESE DI RUBICONE 

House Red Wine 
Origin: Emilia Romagna Vol 12.5% 

TREBBIANO DI RUBICONE  

House White Wine 
Origin: Emilia Romagna Vol 12% 

 
£ 4.40 
£ 5.90 
£ 7.90 
£ 11.75 
£ 20.90 

 

RED WINES
£ 4.50
£ 6.05
£ 8.35
£ 12.10
£ 21.50

SPARKLING WINE 

175 ml

Bottle

125 ml 
175 ml 
250 ml 

Half bottle 
Bottle 

175 ml 
250 ml
Bottle 

£ 8.50 

£ 26.90 

£ 8.50
£ 11.30
£ 26.50

 

Origin: Veneto 

Origin: Veneto 
Vol 12% 

Vol 11% 

PINOT GRIGIO LE VENEZIE 
Origin: Veneto Vol 12% 

CHIARETTO DI BARDOLINO 
ROSE WINE

WHITE WINES

Bottle 

£ 8.25
£ 11.10
£ 25.60

£ 27.95

£ 8.25
£ 11.10
£ 28.90

£ 29.95Bottle

175 ml
250 ml
Bottle

125 ml 
175 ml 
250 ml 

Half bottle   
Bottle 

175 ml
250 ml
Bottle



TIRAMISU 

CHOCOLATE PIZZA 

 
AFFOGATO AL CAFFE 

DESSERTS

£ 7.50 

£ 9.90 

£ 9.40 

£ 6.50 

 

£ 6.90

Chocolate and hazelnut spread with grounded
almonds on a pizza base 

CANTUCCI E VIN SANTO 
Almond biscotti with a glass of Tuscan
dessert wine 

GELATO 
Amarena Ice Cream, Stracciatella, Fiordilatte 
(vegan ice cream available) 

Fiordilatte ice Cream topped with espresso coffee
and crumbled amaretti 

AFFOGATO AL CAFFE CORRETTO £ 8.20 
Fiordilatte ice Cream topped with espresso coffee,
crumbled amaretti and a shot of liquor 

*You can choose amongst any of the liquors marked
with a star, and don’t hesitate to ask if you would
like a more detailed description! 

MASCARPONE MOUSSE 
Homemade Mascarpone Mousse topped with a choice
of: 

£ 7.10 

- 
- 
- 

Dark chocolate shavings 
Fabbri Sour Cherries 
Amaretti biscuits 



LIQUORS 

 
CAFFE’ ESPRESSO
Double Shot 

COFFEES AND TEAS 

*AMARETTO DI SARONNO
 28% 

*SAMBUCA 
 40% 

*LIQUIRIZIA
 23% 

*GRAPPA 
 42% 

*NOCELLO
 24% 

*NOCINO
 40% 

LIMONCELLO
30% 

LIQUORE STREGA
40% 

AMARO MONTENEGRO 
23% 

VECCHIA ROMAGNA 
38% 

AMARO LUCANO
28% 

VIN SANTO – 17% 
(125 ml glass) 

 

CAFFE’ MACCHIATO 
Espresso with foamed 
milk. A mini 
cappuccino, for a 
small treat! 

CAFFE’ CORRETTO 
Caffè espresso
with a drop of
your favourite
liquor. 

£ 5.50 

£ 5.50 

£ 7.25 

£ 4.80 

£ 4.80 

£ 6.30 

£ 4.80 

£ 6.50 

£ 4.50 

£ 5.10 

£ 5.30 

£ 2.50 
£ 2.80 

£ 3.00 

£ 3.50 

£ 2.50

£ 5.65 

TEAS AND HERBAL
TEAS 

CAPPUCCINO / LATTE
/ FLAT WHITE /
MOKA 

£ 4.80 
All coffees are served

with amaretti biscuits –
please let us know if you

have a nut allergy 


